
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 06/01/16 1st Payment 1,655,658

2nd Payment 1,738,441
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,825,363

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,916,631
5th Payment 2,012,462

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,572,226 $12,634,530 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 2,113,086
2 05/14/16 Sat $26,710,594 $26,176,729 $50,000,000 $33,311,126 1.501 4.5% 8.4% 7th Payment 2,218,740
3 05/18/16 Wed $24,260,628 $38,560,290 $60,000,000 $39,973,351 1.501 4.1% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,329,677
4 05/21/16 Sat $27,239,338 $53,547,838 $70,000,000 $45,691,906 1.532 4.6% 16.1% 9th Payment 2,446,161
5 05/25/16 Wed $24,610,048 $66,369,196 $80,000,000 $52,219,321 1.532 4.1% 19.6% 10th Payment 2,568,469
6 05/28/16 Sat $27,774,836 $80,522,744 $90,000,000 $58,977,720 1.526 4.6% 23.3% 11th Payment 2,696,892
7 06/01/16 Wed $26,455,802 $94,251,723 $100,000,000 $65,530,799 1.526 4.4% 26.7% 12th Payment 2,831,737
8 06/04/16 Sat $30,135,697 $109,890,348 $110,000,000 $72,083,879 1.526 5.0% 30.4% 13th Payment 2,973,324
9 06/08/16 Wed $28,077,542 $124,460,914 $120,000,000 $78,636,959 1.526 4.7% 33.7% 14th Payment 3,121,990

10 06/11/16 Sat $33,902,659 $142,054,367 $133,000,000 $87,200,000 1.526 5.6% 37.4% 15th Payment 3,278,089
11 06/15/16 Wed $29,341,032 $157,280,608 $149,000,000 $97,600,000 1.526 4.9% 40.5% 16th Payment 3,441,994
12 06/18/16 Sat $36,784,385 $176,369,505 $167,000,000 $109,400,000 1.526 6.1% 44.1% 17th Payment 3,614,093
13 06/22/16 Wed $33,812,311 $193,916,073 $185,000,000 $121,200,000 1.526 5.6% 47.2% 18th Payment 3,794,798
14 06/25/16 Sat $47,819,701 $218,731,639 $208,000,000 $136,300,000 1.526 7.9% 51.4% 19th Payment 3,984,538
15 06/29/16 Wed $44,294,128 $241,717,643 $235,000,000 $154,000,000 1.526 7.3% 54.9% 20th Payment 4,183,765
16 07/02/16 Sat $60,922,299 $273,332,673 $267,000,000 $175,000,000 1.526 9.9% 59.4% 21st Payment 4,392,953
17 07/06/16 Wed $65,537,592 $307,342,765 $301,000,000 $197,200,000 1.526 10.6% 63.7% 22nd Payment 4,612,601
18 07/09/16 Sat $100,521,793 $359,507,566 $350,000,000 $229,400,000 1.526 15.8% 69.4% 23rd Payment 4,843,231
19 07/13/16 Wed $90,998,946 $406,730,578 $317,000,000 $207,732,634 1.526 14.4% 73.8% 24th Payment 5,085,392
20 07/16/16 Sat $151,787,907 $485,499,427 $380,000,000 $249,000,000 1.526 22.9% 79.8% 25th Payment 5,339,662
21 07/20/16 Wed $239,327,229 $609,695,950 $500,000,000 $327,700,000 1.526 33.6% 86.6% 26th Payment 5,606,645
22 07/23/16 Sat $376,434,011 $805,042,695 $650,000,000 $426,000,000 1.526 47.5% 93.0% 27th Payment 5,886,977

28th Payment 6,181,326
29th Payment 6,490,393
30th Payment 6,814,912

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/1/2016


